Catalogue  4083-2/UK8
1.1  SCP Mini pressure sensors
 !Stainless steel cell
 !Small construction
 !High burst pressure
 !Resistant to pressure peaks
 !Shock and vibration-proof
 !Wide media resistance

 SCPSD - xxx - 14 - x  7
 SCPSD - xxx - 14 - x  5
Ordering examples:SCPSD digital pressure switch
Pressure range
004; 010; 016; 060; 100; 160, 400; 600 bar
1 switching output; without analogue output
DIN EN 175301-803 form A
(formerly DIN 43650) plug-in connector
2 switching outputs; without analogue output
M12x1 plug-in connector; 4-pole
1 switching output; with analogue output
M12x1 plug-in connector; 4-pole
2 switching outputs; with analogue output
M12x1 plug-in connector; 5-pole
Type
G1/4 BSPP external thread  =  1
G1/4 BSPP internal thread   =   2
Accessories:
PC programming kit  SCSD-PRG-KIT
Fixing clamp  SCSD-S27
Reducing adaptor M22x1,5 SCA-1/4-M22x1.5-ED
Reducing adaptor G1/2 BSPP  SCA-1/4-ED-1/2-ED
Damping adaptor  SCA-1/X-EDX-1/X-D
Flange adaptor for mechanical pressure switch SCAF-1/4-40
Connecting cable and separate plugs
Connecting cable, ready-made SCK-400-xx-xx
(open cable end)
Cable length in m
02  2 m
05  5 m
10  10 m
Plug-in connector
45  M12 cable socket; straight
55  M12 cable socket; 90° angled
56  DIN EN 175301-803 form A plug connector
                           (formerly DIN 43650)
Separate plugs
M12 cable socket; straight SCK-145
M12 cable socket; 90° angled  SCK-155
DIN EN 175301-803 Form A  plug connector
                       (formerly DIN 43650)
SCK-006
SCPSD-100-04-27
Pressure range 100 bar
2 switching outputs
G1/4 BSPP internal thread
M12 plug-in connector
SCPSD-60-14-27
Pressure range 60 bar
1 switching output
1 analogue output
G1/4 BSPP internal thread
M12 plug-in connector
SCPSD-004-14-17
Pressure range 4 bar
2 switching outputs
1 analogue output
G1/4 BSPP external thread
M12 plug-in connector
Pressure &
temperature sensor
with
CANopen technology
The intelligent
solution for combined
pressure and temperature
measurement
LEAF-4059-D1-UK_2107050_03-04-07_4Illus.indd   1 03.04.2007   16:02:25
Pressure-/temperature sensor with CANopen technology
Flexible, innovative and reliable
This new pressure and
temperature sensor in the
SCPT Series offers flexible

0…5V       SCP-xxx-A4-0C-A
1…6V       SCP-xxx-B4-0C-A
Connector
M12x1
G1/4 BSPP, class 0.5 %
4...20 mA; 2-core     SCP-xxx-34-07-A
0…5V       SCP-xxx-A4-07-A
1…6V       SCP-xxx-B4-07-A
Separate plugs
M12 cable socket; straight    SCK-145
M12 cable socket; 90° angled    SCK-155
Industrial Micro Din 9.4mm    SCK-00C
SensoControl
Order Code
Specification
SCP-025-34-0C-A 4..20 mA / 2 wire 25 bar DIN Micro C G1/4 BSPP, ED, Viton, 0,5% FS
SCP-060-34-0C-A 4..20 mA / 2 wire 60 bar DIN Micro C G1/4 BSPP, ED, Viton, 0,5% FS
SCP-100-34-0C-A 4..20 mA / 2 wire 100 bar DIN Micro C G1/4 BSPP, ED, Viton, 0,5% FS
SCP-250-34-0C-A 4..20 mA / 2 wire 250 bar DIN Micro C G1/4 BSPP, ED, Viton, 0,5% FS
SCP-400-34-0C-A 4..20 mA / 2 wire 400 bar DIN Micro C G1/4 BSPP, ED, Viton, 0,5% FS
SCP-600-34-0C-A 4..20 mA / 2 wire 600 bar DIN Micro C G1/4 BSPP, ED, Viton, 0,5% FS
SCP-025-34-07-A 4..20 mA / 2 wire 25 bar M12 G1/4 BSPP, ED, Viton, 0,5% FS
SCP-060-34-07-A 4..20 mA / 2 wire 60 bar M12 G1/4 BSPP, ED, Viton, 0,5% FS
SCP-100-34-07-A 4..20 mA / 2 wire 100 bar M12 G1/4 BSPP, ED, Viton, 0,5% FS
SCP-250-34-07-A 4..20 mA / 2 wire 250 bar M12 G1/4 BSPP, ED, Viton, 0,5% FS
SCP-400-34-07-A 4..20 mA / 2 wire 400 bar M12 G1/4 BSPP, ED, Viton, 0,5% FS
SCP-600-34-07-A 4..20 mA / 2 wire 600 bar M12 G1/4 BSPP, ED, Viton, 0,5% FS
SCP-025-A4-0C-A 0-5 V 25 bar DIN Micro C G1/4 BSPP, ED, Viton, 0,5% FS
SCP-060-A4-0C-A 0-5 V 60 bar DIN Micro C G1/4 BSPP, ED, Viton, 0,5% FS
SCP-100-A4-0C-A 0-5 V 100 bar DIN Micro C G1/4 BSPP, ED, Viton, 0,5% FS
SCP-250-A4-0C-A 0-5 V 250 bar DIN Micro C G1/4 BSPP, ED, Viton, 0,5% FS
SCP-400-A4-0C-A 0-5 V 400 bar DIN Micro C G1/4 BSPP, ED, Viton, 0,5% FS
SCP-600-A4-0C-A 0-5 V 600 bar DIN Micro C G1/4 BSPP, ED, Viton, 0,5% FS
SCP-025-A4-07-A 0-5 V 25 bar M12 G1/4 BSPP, ED, Viton, 0,5% FS
SCP-060-A4-07-A 0-5 V 60 bar M12 G1/4 BSPP, ED, Viton, 0,5% FS
SCP-100-A4-07-A 0-5 V 100 bar M12 G1/4 BSPP, ED, Viton, 0,5% FS
SCP-250-A4-07-A 0-5 V 250 bar M12 G1/4 BSPP, ED, Viton, 0,5% FS
SCP-400-A4-07-A 0-5 V 400 bar M12 G1/4 BSPP, ED, Viton, 0,5% FS
SCP-600-A4-07-A 0-5 V 600 bar M12 G1/4 BSPP, ED, Viton, 0,5% FS
SCP-025-B4-0C-A 1-6 V 25 bar DIN Micro C G1/4 BSPP, ED, Viton, 0,5% FS
SCP-060-B4-0C-A 1-6 V 60 bar DIN Micro C G1/4 BSPP, ED, Viton, 0,5% FS
SCP-100-B4-0C-A 1-6 V 100 bar DIN Micro C G1/4 BSPP, ED, Viton, 0,5% FS
SCP-250-B4-0C-A 1-6 V 250 bar DIN Micro C G1/4 BSPP, ED, Viton, 0,5% FS
SCP-400-B4-0C-A 1-6 V 400 bar DIN Micro C G1/4 BSPP, ED, Viton, 0,5% FS
SCP-600-B4-0C-A 1-6 V 600 bar DIN Micro C G1/4 BSPP, ED, Viton, 0,5% FS
SCP-025-B4-07-A 1-6 V 25 bar M12 G1/4 BSPP, ED, Viton, 0,5% FS
SCP-060-B4-07-A 1-6 V 60 bar M12 G1/4 BSPP, ED, Viton, 0,5% FS
SCP-100-B4-07-A 1-6 V 100 bar M12 G1/4 BSPP, ED, Viton, 0,5% FS
SCP-250-B4-07-A 1-6 V 250 bar M12 G1/4 BSPP, ED, Viton, 0,5% FS
SCP-400-B4-07-A 1-6 V 400 bar M12 G1/4 BSPP, ED, Viton, 0,5% FS
SCP-600-B4-07-A 1-6 V 600 bar M12 G1/4 BSPP, ED, Viton, 0,5% FS
1
2
4
7